Individual Best Times (All Time)

Iris O'connell - (1445501) - Soundwell SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.30
36.63
36.66
39.50
39.65
40.52
43.29

43.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.63
36.30
36.66
40.52
39.65
39.50
43.29
43.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

302
294
294
235
232
217
178
176

WA Pts

294
302
294
217
232
235
178
176

Round

Round

F
F

Date

18/11/23
30/03/24
24/09/23
10/07/22
23/09/22
16/10/22
19/12/21
31/10/21

Date

30/03/24
18/11/23
24/09/23
16/10/22
23/09/22
10/07/22
19/12/21
31/10/21

Meet

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023
Soundwell SC Regional Qualifier

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Gloucester County ASA Three Counties Gala

Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Yeovil & District SC Christmas Open Meet 2021

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Meet

Soundwell SC Regional Qualifier

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Three Counties Gala

Yeovil & District SC Christmas Open Meet 2021

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Hutton Moor LC
Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell
Gloucester

Horfield

Hutton Moore LC

Gloucetser

Millfield

Bristol

Venue Club Swam Under

Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell
Hutton Moor LC

Gloucester

Gloucetser

Hutton Moore LC

Horfield

Millfield

Bristol

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



