Individual Best Times (All Time)

Iris O'connell - (1445501) - Soundwell SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.30	302	F	18/11/23	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
36.63	294	F	30/03/24	Soundwell SC Regional Qualifier	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	3
36.66	294	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
39.50	235	F	10/07/22	Gloucester County ASA Three Counties Gala	Horfield		2
39.65	232	F	23/09/22	Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moore LC		3
40.52	217	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
43.29	178	F	19/12/21	Yeovil & District SC Christmas Open Meet 2021	Millfield		3
43.50	176	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.63	294	F	30/03/24	Soundwell SC Regional Qualifier	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	3
36.30	302	F	18/11/23	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
36.66	294	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
40.52	217	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
39.65	232	F	23/09/22	Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moore LC		3
39.50	235	F	10/07/22	Gloucester County ASA Three Counties Gala	Horfield		2
43.29	178	F	19/12/21	Yeovil & District SC Christmas Open Meet 2021	Millfield		3
43.50	176	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS